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2)

3)

4.

Soccer Fields Parking Lot Expansion Project

City of Tiffin
Thursday, May 2, 2019 at 10:00 am
Verified #'s
LL Pelling
TOTAL BID

TOTAL ALTERNATE #1 BID

Rathje Construction
TOTAL BID
TOTAL ALTERNATE #1 BID

Eastern lowa Excavating & Concrete
TOTAL BID
TOTAL ALTERNATE #1 BID

Hansen Asphalt
TOTAL BID
TOTAL ALTERNATE #1 BID

HFC#18218.227

$297,947.79
$4,960.60

$313,027.79
$798.50

$367,171.98
$807.40

$368,936.88
$2,090.00



