Soccer Fields Parking Lot Expansion Project City of Tiffin Thursday, May 2, 2019 at 10:00 am

Verified #'s

	Vernied # 5	
1.)	LL Pelling	
	TOTAL BID	\$297,947.79
	TOTAL ALTERNATE #1 BID	\$4,960.60
2.)	Rathje Construction	
	TOTAL BID	\$313,027.79
	TOTAL ALTERNATE #1 BID	\$798.50
2)	Fastern Louis Exceptions & Constants	
3.)	Eastern Iowa Excavating & Concrete TOTAL BID	\$367,171.98
	TOTAL ALTERNATE #1 BID	\$807.40
4.)	Hansen Asphalt	
,	TOTAL BID	\$368,936.88
	TOTAL ALTERNATE #1 BID	\$2,090.00
		¢ _, 070.00